35621

CREST BOUCLIER NOIX SANS BOITE 180250X15
Collection: MJTO - Tipologie: TROPHEES - Matériel: MDF

POIDS NET

EMBALLAGE INDIVIDUELLE
QUANTITE MINIMALE
LONGUEUR

LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

POIDS BRUT
QUANTITE EMBALLAGE
LONGUEUR

LARGEUR

DETAILS PRODUITS

0,357 Kg

POLYBAG INDIVIDUEL
x 20 pcs

250 mm

180 mm

15 mm

EMBALLAGE EXTERIEUR

8,500 Kg
20 pcs

440 mm
280 mm



HAUTEUR 210 mm



